Freya
Fibi
Lexie
Nino
Tapas
Trufla
Tesla
Aisha
Paco
Lemur
Orkan
Tola
Nikke
Eska
Fado
Bercik
Indiana
Luna
Bajka

Leelloo

Kuchnia (Sedziowanie: Aleksandra)

lokata
1

1

10

14

16

12

dis

dis

11

13

15

17

dis

czas

10s 500ms

18s 500ms

18s

15s

17s

46s 500ms

48s 500ms

1m 26s 500ms

31s

1m 44s 500ms

58s 500ms

23s 500ms

22s

53s

1m 3s 500ms

1m 33s 500ms

2m 13s

punktacja
39
18
21
33
27
11
10
6

12

13

14

Poziom sredniozaawansowany

Front budynku (sedziowanie: Natalia)

lokata

5

2

1

10

dis

13

11

dis

12

dis

dis

dis

dis

czas

34s 500ms

21s

17s

57s

28s 500ms

55s

2m 41s

1m 8s 500ms

48s

40s

34s

54s

1m 14s 500ms

punktacja
18
33
39
10
0
27

11

13

14

21

12

Sciana (sedziowanie: Natalia)

lokata

3

1

10

16

17

14

11

12

13

dis

czas

42s

30s

53s 500ms

38s 500ms

50s

1m 59s

1m4s

50s 500ms

1m 5s 500ms

57s

3m 30s

53s

3m 34s

1m 27s 500ms

1m 8s 500ms

1m 16s

1m 22s

punktacja
27
39
13
33
21
5
11
18
10
12
4

14

Rurki (sedziowanie: Aleksandra)

lokata

2

12

16

17

11

dis

13

dis

14

10

15

dis

czas

1m 35s

1m 45s

1m 52s

2m 6s

1m 8s 500ms

1m 44s

1m 54s

2m 5s

2m 16s 500ms

3m 1s 500ms

3m 52s

1m 43s

2m 15s

2m 17s

2m 20s

2m 13s

2m 42s 500ms

punktacja
32
18
14
11
39
21
13

12

10

5

Brak
dyskwalifikacji

punktacja
20
20
20
20
0
20
20
20
20
20

20



